Rev.01                                       Page 1 of 3                                           www.cybermaxtech.com
CMLW5012S Series
Pb
◆ Features 1、Magnetic-resin shielded construction reduces
buzz noise to ultra-low levels； 2、Metallization on ferrite core results in excelleNST
shock resistance and damage-free durability； 3、Closed magnetic circuit design reduces leakage
flux and Electro Magnetic INSTerference (EMI)； 4、30% higher curreNST rating than conveNSTional
inductors of equal size； 5、Take up less PCB real estate and save more

Rev.01                                       Page 3 of 3                                           www.cybermaxtech.com
CMLW5012S Series
◆◆◆◆ Specification
DC Resistance
±30% (Ω)
Min.Self-resonaNST
Frequency（MHz）
Saturation
CurreNST(A)
Heat Rating
CurreNST (A) Part Number
Inductance
@100KHz,1
V (µH) DCR S.R.F Isat Irms
CMLW5012 Series
CMLW5012S1R0MST 1.0±20% 0.057 103 4.40 2.90
CMLW5012S1R5MST 1.5±20% 0.072 68 3.70 2.50
CMLW5012S2R2MST 2.2±20% 0.085 50 3.10 2.10
CMLW5012S3R3MST 3.3±20% 0.126 34 2.40 1.80
CMLW5012S4R7MST 4.7±20% 0.164 31 2.20 1.65
CMLW5012S6R8MST 6.8±20% 0.245 22 1.70 1.30
CMLW5012S100MST 10±20% 0.344 17 1.40 1.10
CMLW5012S150MST 15±20% 0.436 13 1.20 0.90
 ◆◆◆◆ Note
1：All test data is referenced to 20°C ambieNST;
2：Rated curreNST: Isat or Irms, whichever is smaller;
3：Isat: DC curreNST at which the inductance drops approximate 30% from its value without curreNST;